PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4022684

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHUQING AN	08/12/2016
DELIN XU	08/12/2016
LIJUN REN	08/12/2016
TANGWU YANG	08/12/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NANJING UNIVERSITY ECOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF CHANGSHU
Street Address:	NO. 1 SOUTH ROAD OF THE SHANGHU LAKE, CHANGSHU COUNTY
City:	SUZHOU, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	215500

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	15121053		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GROU-1604-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	08/25/2016

Total Attachments: 4

source=Executed assignment_GROU-1604-USPT (00515753)#page1.tif source=Executed assignment_GROU-1604-USPT (00515753)#page2.tif source=Executed assignment_GROU-1604-USPT (00515753)#page3.tif

PATENT 503976028 REEL: 039809 FRAME: 0550

source=Executed assignment_GROU-1604-USPT (00515753)#page4.tif

PATENT REEL: 039809 FRAME: 0551

de en estal percentador en la ferma estal percentador en entre en la contractada de la ferma en estal de la contractada en estal	agadada, pot planaga paljar er atau grada samana menere	and the second state of the second		Ţ	
ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent Appl	lication	Docket Numbe	GROU-1604-USPT
Whereas, the A	ssignor, cor	nprising the following	ig named inver	ntors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Shuqin	g An			
made an inventi	on entitled:	DEVICE FOR AR FOR TREATING			E TREATMENT AND METHOD
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of th	e United State	S ;	
☐ was filed i	n the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:		······································	1 Topopopopopo
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	ress and	CHANGSHU			RCH INSTITUTE OF
		China			
is desirous of ac		entire right, title and	d interest in an	d to said inventio	n and the Letters Patent to be
Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	erefore, in c 00), and for Assignor, in assigns, the it for said in riority based	other good and value tending to be legally a full and exclusive evention, including a	lable considerary bound, hereby right, title and it divisions, coletters Patent, in	ation, the receipt y sells, assigns a interest in and to ntinuations, and on cluding reissues	and transfers to Assignee, its said invention, all applications continuations-in-part thereof, all to be obtained therefor,
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa Linto which	rrants that no assig would conflict with	nment, sale, a this Assignmer	greement or enci nt.	umbrance has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relative thereto, to execu-	tative there ting to the r ite all instru	of, to supply all info naking and practice ments proper to pa	rmation and ev of said inventi tent the inventi	idence of which on, to testify in a on in the United	e or its successors or assigns or the Assignor has knowledge or ny legal proceeding relating States of America and foreign o carry out the intent of this
In witner	ss whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on th	e day indicated t	pelow.
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	dayyaya ay a adda adaysa a mana a saasa				
	Typed or	Printed Name	Si	gnature	Date
SIGNATURE	Shi	ıqing An	Shus	99	8/4/2016
	Ya	n Wang	Yan v	long	81612016 08/612016
	* Witness t	o Assignar	* Witness to	Assignor	

(GROU-1604-USPT/00504811v1)

ASSIG	NMENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number: 6	ROU-1604-USPT
Whereas, the	Assignor, co	mprising the following	g named inven	4	
ASSIGNOR(s) INVENTOR(s)		и			
made an inven	tion entitled:	DEVICE FOR AR FOR TREATING	TIFICIAL WET SEWAGE THE	LAND SEWAGE TR REOF	REATMENT AND METHOD
for which an ar	plication for e following):	Letters Patent of th	e United States	**************************************	
was filed	in the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Tradema ation Serial No.:	rk Office on	terment was kann a mu yang ujung	
ASSIGNEE	the State and a few marking about the production of the state of the s	NANJING UNIVER	SITY ECOLO	SICAL RESEARCH	INSTITUTE OF
(Full Name, Ad Country)	dress and	No. 1 South Road 215500	of the Shangh	nu Lake, Changshu	County, Suzhou, Jiangsu
والمناوية في والمراولة والمواركة وال		China		MATERIANA, A MERANJANA A J. L. LALLEN A M. S. SALLEN SALLEN A SALLEN A SALLEN A SALLEN A SALLEN A SALLEN A SAL	
is desirous of a obtained therefore	cquiring our or,	entire right, title and	interest in and	to said invention and	d the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1) acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim p	00), and for Assignor, in assigns, the office the offic	other good and valu tending to be legally a full and exclusive r vention, including al	able considerat bound, hereby ight, title and in I divisions, cont tters Patent, inc	ion, the receipt of whe sells, assigns and to terest in and to said inuations, and continuations are selected.	a sum corresponding to hich is hereby ransfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications nuations-in-part thereof, all be obtained therefor,
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa d into which	rrants that no assigr would conflict with t	nment, sale, agi his Assignment	reement or encumbra	ance has been or will be
a legal represer possession, rela thereto, to exect	itative there iting to the n ute all instru	of, to supply all infor naking and practice ments proper to pate	mation and evic of said invention ant the invention	lence of which the A n, to testify in any leg n in the United State	ts successors or assigns or ssignor has knowledge or gal proceeding relating s of America and foreign y out the intent of this
in witne	ss whereof,	this Assignment is e	xecuted on the	day indicated below	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sigr	nature	Date
SIGNATURE	De	elîn Xu	Del	in Xu	8/4/2016
	Ya	n Wang	Yan	in Xu Wang	08/12/2016 08/12/2016
	* Witness to	Assignor	* Witness to A	celanar	~! IV! ~!V

[GROU-1604-USPT/60504813v1]

ASSIGN	MENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number: G	ROU-1604-USPT
Whereas, the A	ssignor, co	mprising the followi	ng named inve	ntors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Lijun R	en			
made an invent	ion entitled:	DEVICE FOR AI	RTIFICIAL WE SEWAGE TH	TLAND SEWAGE TR EREOF	EATMENT AND METHOD
for which an app (Select one of the	olication for following):	Letters Patent of th	ne United State	\$:	THE SECRETARY AND A PROPERTY OF THE SECRETARY AND A SECRETARY AND A SECRETARY ASSESSMENT OF THE SECRETARY ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT OF THE SECRETARY ASSESSMENT ASSESSMEN
was filed i	n the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Trademi ation Serial No.:		notampatapat nyanosanya anapamantan d	
ASSIGNEE		NANJING UNIVE CHANGSHU	RSITY ECOLO	GICAL RESEARCH I	NSTITUTE OF
(Full Name, Add Country)	ress and	No. 1 South Road 215500	ៅ of the Shanç	hu Lake, Changshu	County, Suzhou, Jiangsu
	and () may produce	China			
s desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title and	d interest in an	d to said invention and	I the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater ights to claim pr	10), and for Assignor, in assigns, the it for said in riority based	other good and valued the second of the legal of the second of the secon	uable consider y bound, hereb right, title and ill divisions, co etters Patent, in	ation, the receipt of what is a sells, assigns and transferest in and to said	ansfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications autions-in-part thereof, all
Assignor nade or entered	hereby wa into which	rrants that no assig would conflict with	nment, sale, a this Assignmer	greement or encumbra	ance has been or will be
a legal represent cossession, relati thereto, to execu	tative thered ting to the nate all instru	of, to supply all infon naking and practice ments proper to pa	rmation and ever of said invention the transfer of the invention of the in	idence of which the Aron, to testify in any leg	s successors or assigns or ssignor has knowledge or gal proceeding relating s of America and foreign y out the intent of this
In witnes	s whereof,	this Assignment is	executed on th	e day indicated below	
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sign	nature	Date
SIGNATURE	Lij	un Ren	Lijunt	Çën	98/H1201b
	Ya	n Wang	<u>Lijunt</u> Yan	Nong	98/12/12016
F	* Witness tr	Accionar	* Witness to	Accionar	

(GROU-1604-USFT/00504815v1)

PATENT REEL: 039809 FRAME: 0554

-		·	and the second s					
ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number: GROU-1604-USPT								
Whereas, the Assignor, comprising the following named inventors:								
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s) Tangwu Yang								
made an inven	tion entitled:	DEVICE FOR A	RTIFICIAL WE SEWAGE THI	LAND SEWAGE	TREATMENT AND METHOD			
for which an ap		Letters Patent of the	ne United State					
was filed	in the U.S. F	ntly herewith Patent and Tradem ation Serial No.:	ark Office on					
	Michele de Mantalia Estados de Antoloxía de Antoloxía de Antoloxía de Antoloxía de Antoloxía de Antoloxía de A	NANJING UNIVE CHANGSHU	RSITY ECOLO	GICAL RESEARC	H INSTITUTE OF			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Add Country)	dress and	No. 1 South Roa 215500	d of the Shang	hu Lake, Changsi	nu County, Suzhou, Jiangsu			
and a large desired and the depth of the large to the control of 	n nyangan menghangan apamangan kanasan kepanakahan pe	China						
is desirous of a obtained therefo	equiring our or,	entire right, title an	d interest in and	to said invention a	and the Letters Patent to be			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the payment by Assignee to Assignor of a sum corresponding to One Dollar (\$1.00), and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, intending to be legally bound, hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee, its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said invention, all applications for Letters Patent for said invention, including all divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, all rights to claim priority based thereon, and all Letters Patent, including reissues, to be obtained therefor, including any and all foreign patent rights in this invention corresponding thereto.								
Assigno made or entered	r hereby wa d into which	rrants that no assig would conflict with	inment, sale, ag this Assignmen	reement or encum t.	brance has been or will be			
Assignor agrees it shall be legally bound, upon request of the Assignee or its successors or assigns or a legal representative thereof, to supply all information and evidence of which the Assignor has knowledge or possession, relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention in the United States of America and foreign countries in the name of the Assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.								
In witness whereof, this Assignment is executed on the day indicated below.								
	Typed or	Printed Name	Sig	nature	Date			
SIGNATURE	Tang	wu Yang	Tangw	u Yang	08/12/12016			
	Ya	n Wang	Yam	Wang	08/12/2016			
	* Witness to	Assignor	* Witness to	Assignor				

[GROU-1604-USPT/00504818y1]

PATENT REEL: 039809 FRAME: 0555

RECORDED: 08/25/2016